Bioss

ANTIB@®DIES

Catalog Number:
Target Protein:
Concentration:

Form:

Host:
Clonality:
Isotype:
Applications:
Reactivity:
Predicted MW:
Entrez Gene:
Swiss Prot:
Source:
Purification:
Storage:

kDa
180 --

100 —
75—
60 —
45

35
25 .. [ T

15 -
10 -

www.bioss.com.cn
sales@bioss.com.cn
techsupport@bioss.com.cn
400-901-9800

FTMT Rabbit pAb

bs-20086R

FTMT

1mg/ml

Liquid

Rabbit

Polyclonal

1gG

WB (1:500-2000), ELISA (1:5000-10000)

Human (predicted:Mouse, Rat, Rabbit, Pig, Cow, Horse)

22 kDa

94033

Q8N4ET

KLH conjugated synthetic peptide derived from human FTMT: 51-150/242.
affinity purified by Protein A

0.01M TBS (pH7.4) with 1% BSA, 0.02% Proclin300 and 50% Glycerol.
Shipped at 4°C. Store at -20°C for one year. Avoid repeated freeze/thaw cycles.

Western blot analysis of lysates from VEC cells, primary antibody was diluted at 1:1000, 4°over night

Important Note: This product as supplied is intended for research use only, not for use in human, therapeutic or diagnostic applications.



